
RFP Notification List - 19-06 Auctioneer Services and Related Products

First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

Lori Campbell Lemons Auctioneers dba Online Pros lori@onlinepros.com
Marilyn Burgess Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. marilyn@lonestarauctioneers.com
Michael Whitfield Schur Success Realty & Auction whit@successauctions.com
Zachary Corbett The Public Group zacharyc@thepublicgroup.com
Bonnie Waldron Ritchie Brothers BWaldron@ritchiebros.com
Paula Hooper Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. paula@lonestarauctioneers.com
L Mellott RR Auction lmellott@rrauction.com
Alicia Andrews Gov Deals aandrews@govdeals.com
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RFP Request List - 19-06 Auctioneer Services and Related Products

First Name Last Name Company / Account Email

asdf asdf asdf prasanth.tamilit@gmail.com
asdf das asdf asdfasd@mail.com
a b d onvia1234@gmail.com
gjtkt hrjk fhsrk bgugk@gmail.com
Jeremy Barfoot GovDeals jbarfoot@govdeals.com
Alicia Andrews GovDeals, Inc. vendor@govdeals.com
Lori Campbell Lemons Auctioneers LLC lori@onlinepros.com
Ed Lanford Lone Star Auctioneers Inc. ed@lsa.cc
Marilyn K Burgess Lone Star Auctioneers Inc. marilyn@lonestarauctioneers.com
Kathryn Reyes PropertyRoom.com, Inc. contractadmin@propertyroom.com
AA AA SASA deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Rich Schur Schur Success Auction & Appraisal, inc. rich@schursuccessgroup.com
David Gilmore SVN Gilmore Auction david.gilmore@svn.com
Zackary Corbett The Public Group zackaryc@thepublicgroup.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
bid bid ako ni jdn_madz@yahoo.com
siva kumar techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Bonnie Waldron Ritchie Bros. bwaldron@ritchiebros.com
Doug Clinton Robert H Clinton and Company dougjc@gmail.com
Gregory Bason OMNIA Partners gregory.bason@omniapartners.com
a b d sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
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